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Date

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Wednesday, 4 August Meeting with Chair of the Financial Stability Board (FSB) 

and Vice Chair for Supervision of Board of Governors of

the Federal Reserve System, Mr Randal K. Quarles, on

FSB topics – teleconference

Wednesday, 25 August Europe’s Summer Course on “La triple recuperación de 

Europa”, organised by Diario de Navarra – remarks and

participation in Q&A on the euro area economic outlook

Pamplona

Thursday, 26 August Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 31 August Executive Board ECB

Monday, 6 September ECOFIN – teleconference 

Wednesday, 8 September Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 9 September Governing Council ECB

Friday, 10 September ECOFIN Ljubljana

Saturday, 11 September ECOFIN Ljubljana

ECOFIN – press conference Ljubljana

Meeting with media Ljubljana

Sunday, 12 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 

– teleconference

  

Monday, 13 September Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 14 September Executive Board ECB

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering 

Committee – teleconference

Thursday, 16 September Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  
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 Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research 

(CEPR), on the outcome of the ECB’s strategy review

ECB

Tuesday, 21 September  Executive Board ECB

Virtual conference “Future of Europe: strengthening 

Europe’s financial sector”, organised by Financial Times

Live – fireside chat on “Building stability in Europe’s

financial sector”

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 22 September Governing Council – teleconference 

 Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Time to 

act now: results of the economy-wide climate stress test”

Thursday, 23 September General Council – teleconference 

ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Friday, 24 September Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 28 September Executive Board ECB

 ECB Forum on Central Banking “Beyond the pandemic: 

the future of monetary policy” – chairing session on

“Corporate insolvency rules and zombie lending”

ECB

Wednesday, 29 September ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on 

“Productivity and business dynamics through the lens of

COVID-19: the shock, risks and opportunities” 

ECB


